=] A 3,380,000 2,971,835

= Al 22,312,775 | 11,700,780 10,611,995
2018/05/09 |22 = M =4I NeHN =SS =8 301-3252-4940-61 |HEAS ZH| 200,000 10,411,995
2018/05/10|N2+4+2 +RUEF =& 501815-51-019191 UMS ==& 1,000 10,410,995
2018/05/10|XS+42 NESHXESEE =58 301-3252-4940-61  |UMS =48 1,000 10,409,995
2018/05/10|&tdl ==& £+QUSE S8 501815-51-019191 I ALERS| R EHH| 40,000 10,449,995
2018/05/17 |20 NESXESE 58 301-3252-4940-61 | 2HAFS O 1,000,000 9,449,995
2018/05/17 |2 ™ HESHNEES =8 301-3252-4940-61 >Tn.1qumw¢_ 200,000 9,249,995
2018/05/17 | NS244+2 YU ESE =5 301-3252-4940-61 |20 0% 500 9,249,495
2018/05/21 | S AlHI NHEHNEEH 58 301-3252-4940-61 mxmmem SIHYAIEZE XSOl 16,335 9,233,160
2018/05/23 |33 & +QSHE 58 501815-51-019191 [RA+FEF e =H2t0 224 2,287,400 11,520,560
2018/05/23|282 +oS% =8 501815-51-019191 [ o] =gleio] 22 1,004,650 12,525,210
2018/05/25|% @3 S +UEH =8 501815-51-019191 [HR]e=He| 2= 1,150,000 13,675,210
2018/05/25 | =gl 4=l +UEH =8 501815-51-019191 &l &=HH| 225,000 13,900,210
2018/05/25 |&dl ==& S =& 501815-51-019191 S EFHH SAHOR B 225,000 13,675,210
2018/05/25 |& &r2t2)Hl HASNEEE 58 301-3252-4940-61 |G| 22SANEZZ2 ™ 50,000 13,625,210
2018/05/25 | S AlHI NASHNUSEE 58 301-3252-4040-61 |[BMA D2 252-4041 6,630 13,618,580
2018/05/25 | S AlH NS NEEE S8 301-3252-4940-61 131232 252-4940 18,610 13,599,970
2018/05/25 | &H] NN ESSE S8 301-3252-4940-61 |HEAEIAEZ 5,000 13,594,970
2018/05/28 |28 3 & +=UES& =8 501815-51-019191 HEHIZI0 23N SUACEE 4,442,050 9,152,920
2018/05/28 |EtH| =& S X =8 501815-51-019191 I 10 AFEES| I EHY| 1,380,000 10,532,920
2018/05/31 | At3l T W A H] NS EEHE 58 301-3252-4940-61 (S ENS =25/ 522 100,000 10,432,920
2018/05/31 |ZWAH KRS |=UEH =8 501815-51-019191 ZOAEHAIR 2 500,000 10,932,920

g I 6,587,050 | 6,266,125

= il 28,899,825 | 17,966,905 10,932,920
2018/06/05 | 24 &1 . 7| E} +QSH =8 501815-51-019191 Al F= B4 10,000 10,942,920
2018/06/08|0iHI W EH XA ESE =8 301-32652-4940-61  |HHE SZE Y| 50,000 10,892,920
2018/06/08 |&td] 2= 2 EZ =5 501815-51-019191 I AR 3| R EHH| 30,000 10,922,920
2018/06/08 |2 &l.J|E S-S &3 =8 501815-51-019191 LCEHE Al 10,000 10,932,920
2018/06/08 |24 Al DI EF 2 E& S8 501815-51-019191 0|2 & A4alH| 10,000 10,942,920
2018/06/08 |24l J|EF 42 S& 58 501815-51-019191 Ol Al 10,000 10,952,820
2018/06/08 |4 &1 J|EF +USH &8 501815-51-019191 2Hal Al 60,000 11,012,920
2018/06/08 [&Al AL WAL D = £+USH =8 501815-51-019191 AR MEWSH| 540,000 10,472,920




